<u></u>	:
-	١
(=	
	,
4 4	
1000	
77	

O 19 03
Form PTO 1594

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

Tab settings ⇒⇒⇒

(Rev. 10/02)

10-01-2003



102563534

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Sun Manufacturing Corporation	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Bullet Line, Inc.
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other	Address: Street Address: 15959 N.W. 15th Avenue City: Miami State: F1 Zip: 33169 Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement X Change of Name Other Execution Date: 7-10-2003	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes X No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,894,445, 2,646,275, 1,698,200, 1,913,935 2,327,641
Additional number(s) at	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Malloy & Malloy, P.A. Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Street Address: 2800 S.W. Third Avenue	Deposit account number:
City: Miami State: F1 Zip: 33129	THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	THIS STACE
Peter A. Matos Name of Person Signing Signing	gnature 9/23/0) Date
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	er sheet, attachments, and document:

0/01/2003 ECOUPER 0000006 189444

40.

44.66 PP

ocuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002835 FRAME: 0709



Bepartment of State

I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Articles of Amendment, filed on July 10, 2003, to Articles of Incorporation for SUN MANUFACTURING CORPORATION which changed its name to BULLET LINE, INC., a Florida corporation, as shown by the records of this office.

The document number of this corporation is 659171.

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Tallahassee, the Capitol, this the Sixteenth day of July, 2003



CR2EO22 (2-03)

RECORDED: 09/29/2003

Cleada E. Hood Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002835 FRAME: 0710